User-friendly, high precision laser sensing!
Class 1
 safety type
Announcing the new long sensing range coaxial retroreflective type with a 30 m 98.425 ft
sensing range, and the spot reflective type with Class 1 level of safety
PHOTOELECTRIC SENSOR
Easy and Precise!
DIGITAL LASER SENSOR

LS-H22(F) is the model No. for LS-H21(F) long sensing range spot reflective type sensor head combined with the LS-MR1 lens attachment for line
reflective type sensor head, hence LS-H21(F) appears on the sensor head itself.
ORDER GUIDE
Sensor heads
LS
10
ORDER GUIDE
MS-DIN-E
Type Model No. Description
Accessories
Note: LS-H92(F) only
RF-330 (Reflector)
RF-230 (Reflector)
AppearanceType
Cable type
(With external input)
Connector type
Connection method
Use quick-connection cable (4-core)
(optional)
2 m 6.562 ft cabtyre cable (5-core) included
Cable outer diameter: "3.7 mm "0.146 in
NPN open-collector
transistor two outputs
PNP open-collector
transistor two outputs
NPN open-collector
transistor two outputs
PNP open-collector
transistor two outputs
OutputModel No.
LS-401
LS-401P
LS-401-C2
LS-401P-C2
Type Model No. Description
CN-74-C1 Length: 1 m 3.281 ft
0.15 mm2 4-core cabtyre cable,
with connector on one end
Cable outer diameter: "3 mm "0.118 in
0.15 mm2 2-core cabtyre cable,
with connector on one end
Cable outer diameter: "3 mm "0.118 in